1
Infrared Lamps For Controlled
Concentrated Heating
For use with the following
Research Inc. heaters:
LampIR
FAST.  FOCUSED.  CONTROLLED.
Applications

057541-001 5 (127) 8.81 (224) 500 120 5000 2500 500T3/CL
057541-003 6 (152) 8.81 (224) 1200 144 5000 2500 1200T3/CL
057544-003 6 (152) 8.81 (224) 1200 144 5000 2450 1200T3/CL/HT
057544-006 9.75 (248) 11.94 (303) 2000 240 5000 2450 2000T3/CL
057541-010 9.76 (248) 11.81 (300) 6000 480 1500 3150 6000T3/CL1
057541-002 10 (254) 11.94 (303) 1000 240 5000 2500 1000T3/CL
057544-002 10 (254) 13.81 (351) 1000 240 5000 2400 1000T3/CL/HT
057544-005 10 (254) 13.91 (503) 2000 240 3000 2650 2000T3/CL/HT
057541-004 16 (406) 19.91 (503) 1600 240 5000 2500 1600T3/CL1
057541-008 16 (406) 19.71 (500) 3000 240 5000 2500 3000T3/CL1
057541-009 16 (406) 17.94 (456) 3200 384 3000 2500 3200T3/CL1
057544-008 25 (635) 28.82 (732) 5000 600 5000 2500 5MT3/1CL/HT1
057541-005 25 (635) 28.81 (732) 2500 480 5000 2500 2500T3/Cl1
057549-001 25 (635) 28.81 (732) 2500 480 5000 2500 2500T3/VB/CL
057541-006 38 (965) 41.81 (1062) 3800 570 5000 2450 3800T3/CL1
057549-006 38 (965) 41.81 (1062) 3800 420 5000 2450 QIH420-3800/VS
057549-002 38 (965) 41.81 (1062) 3800 570 5000 2450 3800T3/VB/CL
Pigtail Lead Electrical Connection, EZ Eye Glare Reduction
094312-001 16.2 (411) 19.8 (503) 3000 240 5000 2500 3000T3/CL
Metal Screw Base Electrical Connection

6
Model Lighted
Length
Overall
Length
Rated
Watts
Rated
Volts
Average
Life (Hours)
Color
Temp. (K)
Lamp Description
Ceramic End-Seal
106587-0011 2.65 (65) 4.80 (122) 1000 120 400 3200 QIH120-1000
106587-0021 2.95 (75) 6.69 (170) 2000 120 725 3200 QIH120-2000
103390-001 5 (127) 8.70 (224) 500 120 5000 2500 QIH120-500
103390-002 5 (129) 8.70(224) 1000 240 1000 2800 QIH240-1000
103390-003 10.7 (272) 14.1 (357) 1000 240 5000 2500 QIH240-1000
103390-004 11 (280) 14.1 (357) 2000 240 5000 2500 QIH240-2000
103390-005 16 (406) 19.7 (500) 1600 240 5000 2500 QIH240-1600
103390-006 16 (406) 19.7 (500) 3200 384 5000 2500 QIH384-3200
103390-012 16 (406) 19.8 (503) 3000 240 5000 2500 QIH240-3000R
103390-007 25 (638) 29 (737) 2500 480 5000 2500 QIH480-2500R
103390-008 25 (638) 29 (737) 5000 600 5000 2500 QIH600-500R
103390-009 38 (965) 42 (1067) 3800 570 5000 2500 QIH570-3800R
103390-010 38 (965) 42 (1067) 3800 480 5000 2500 QIH480-3800R
Ceramic End Seal EZ Eye Glare Reduction
097771-001 10 14.0 1000 240 5000 2500 1000T3/Helen
103390-013 25 29.0 2500 480 5000 2500 QIH480-2500R13
Button Contact Electrical Connection
057550-002 2.25 (57) 4.68 (120) 500 120 2000 3050 Q500T3/CL
057550-008 2.38 (60) 4.68 (119) 500 120 1500 3000 Q500T3/CL/6
057550-003 2.56 (65) 4.70 (120) 1000 120 400 3200 Q1000T3/4CL
057550-004 6.75 (171) 10.06 (256) 1500 240 2000 3000 Q1500T3/CL
083292-001 3.76 (61) 6.59 (167) 2000 120 125 3200 Q2000T4/CL
Medium Wave length, Ceramic End-Seal, Insulated Pigtail Lead Electrical Connection, Horizontal Mounting/Operation Only (Only for use in specific
Research, Inc. heaters)
106656-0011 11 (279) 14 (356) 1000 240 5000 1600 RAP-10-1000-240
106656-0021 11 (279) 14 (356) 1000 120 5000 1600 RAP-10-1000-120
106656-0031 16 (406) 19.81 (503) 1875 240 5000 1600 RAP-16-1875-240
106656-0041 26 (660) 28.81 (732) 2500 480 5000 1600 RAP-25-2500-480
106656-0051 38 (965) 42 (1067) 3800 480 5000 1600 RAP-38-3800-480
7128 Shady Oak Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344 • USA
Phone 952.949-9009  • Fax 952.949-9559  • www.researchinc.com
Infrared Lamps For Controlled Concentrated Heating.
Ordering Information-Lamps continued (2 lamp order minimum)